XII M.P.M. Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 8/10/2022

Disciplina 14
08/10/2022 - 12:28

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3

3
4
5

JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
STOJMIROVIC, Lena
ZIVKOVIC, Andrea

Grupa2od 3

NOoO OOk WN B

PETROVIC, Elena
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
KIRANDJIK, Anastasija
KOVACEVIC, Natalija
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
RADOQOJEVIC, Masa
JOVANOVIC, Andjelija

Grupa3od 3

O~NO O A WN -

IGNJATOVIC, Neda
STEVANOVIC, Petra
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
RAKIC, Tara
STOJANOVIC, Anja
KARALIEVA, Anja
PALANGETIC, Milana

G.R.

10
13
12

11
11
11
08
09
10
11

11
09
08
08
08
08
08
11

Rasina
Leskovac
Dubocica

Leskovac
Napredak
PK Skopje
Valis
Crnica
Valis

Sveti Nikola

Dubocica
Dubocica
Nis 2005
Nis 2005
Dubocica
Dubocica
PK Skopje
Nis 2005

2:03.02
1:52.54
1:53.00

1:49.52
1:37.21
1:32.18
1:26.03
1:26.33
1:33.68
1:39.89

1:19.54
1:16.46
1:09.62
1:08.09
1:08.96
1:13.83
1:17.93
1:23.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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